Page 1
E36100B Series
Programmable DC Power Supplies
Power Forward
Designs change—and so should your DC power supply. Meet the E36100B,
engineered by Keysight to power your designs safely and quietly during manual tests or
automated sequences. From every angle — size, display, and I/O — the E36100B will
impress you. Add one to your bench and power forward.

(H x W x D)
2U, 1/4 rack (89 x 106 x 339 mm)
Ordering Information
Keysight E36100B Series Power Supplies
E36102B DC power supply, single-output, 6 V, 5 A, 30 W
E36103B DC power supply, single-output, 20 V, 2 A, 40 W
E36104B DC power supply, single-output, 35 V, 1 A, 35 W
E36105B DC power supply, single-output, 60 V, 0.6 A, 36 W
E36106B DC power supply, single-output, 100 V, 0.4 A, 40 W
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Puissance Energie - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
Page 8
Standard Shipped Accessory
AC power cord (based on destination country)
Ordering Options
Option 0E3 230 VAC ± 10%
Option 0EM 115 VAC ± 10%
Option 0E9 100 VAC ± 10%
Option UK6 Commercial calibration with test result data
Option J01 Recessed binding posts
J1520AC Universal shelf rack
J1526AC Metal sliding shelf
E36110A Rack mount kit solutions for the E36100B series DC power supplies
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Puissance Energie - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com